
CONTEST FOTOGRAFICO IBF 2103

16c CHERUBINI BRUNO 42

7a FERREMI STEFANO 41

4c MAFFIOLETTI LARA 41

7c FERREMI STEFANO 40

10b COSTA CHIARA 40

11c DELPERO PIETRO 40

33a UBOLDI ENRICO 40

6c CALOINI GIAMPAOLO 39

7b FERREMI STEFANO 39

12a VAGLIANI ROBERTA 39

22b CRAVOTTA SALVATORE 39

4a MAFFIOLETTI LARA 38

8a CELLA ELIO 38

8b CELLA ELIO 38

15c PEIANO MARCO 38

16b CHERUBINI BRUNO 38

17b MAZZASOGNI MASSIMO 38

2a FASOLI ROBERTO 37

8c CELLA ELIO 37

11a DELPERO PIETRO 37

13a BELLAMOLI FEDERICO 37

20c MEZZENZANA ALESSANDRO 37

2c FASOLI ROBERTO 36

4b MAFFIOLETTI LARA 36

15b PEIANO MARCO 36

17a MAZZASOGNI MASSIMO 36

18b MARCHIORI ALLISIA 36

24a SPAGNA ALFREDO 36

27a BENEDETTI NELLO 36

3b MICHELI FABRIZIO 35

12b VAGLIANI ROBERTA 35

16a CHERUBINI BRUNO 35

22a CRAVOTTA SALVATORE 35

33b UBOLDI ENRICO 35

33c UBOLDI ENRICO 35

2b FASOLI ROBERTO 34

3c MICHELI FABRIZIO 34

11b DELPERO PIETRO 34

28b GAROFALO CLAUDIO 34

12c VAGLIANI ROBERTA 33

13b BELLAMOLI FEDERICO 33

17c MAZZASOGNI MASSIMO 33

20a MEZZENZANA ALESSANDRO 33

22c CRAVOTTA SALVATORE 33

24C SPAGNA ALFREDO 33

25B ORLANDI DANTE 33

25c ORLANDI DANTE 33

26b STABILE VITO 33

27b BENEDETTI NELLO 33

31a CHEMELLO LUCA 33

31b CHEMELLO LUCA 33

31c CHEMELLO LUCA 33

35c MOCIE MATIA 33

36c BERTELLA FEDERICA 33



CONTEST FOTOGRAFICO IBF 2103

3a MICHELI FABRIZIO 32

6a CALOINI GIAMPAOLO 32

9b BERNARDI ALDO 32

21a CONTER ANNA 32

21b CONTER ANNA 32

23a GONZATO SILVIA 32

24b SPAGNA ALFREDO 32

25A ORLANDI DANTE 32

26a STABILE VITO 32

28a GAROFALO CLAUDIO 32

1a ALBERTI PAOLA 31

1b ALBERTI PAOLA 31

6b CALOINI GIAMPAOLO 31

10a COSTA CHIARA 31

14b RUBINI FRANCO 31

14c RUBINI FRANCO 31

15a PEIANO MARCO 31

18a MARCHIORI ALLISIA 31

18c MARCHIORI ALLISIA 31

19b ZOGNO LUCIO 31

21c CONTER ANNA 31

23b GONZATO SILVIA 31

23c GONZATO SILVIA 31

26c STABILE VITO 31

28c GAROFALO CLAUDIO 31

29a ASTOLFI ALESSIO 31

30a TONITTO STEFANO 31

30b TONITTO STEFANO 31

35a MOCIE MATIA 31

36a BERTELLA FEDERICA 31

36b BERTELLA FEDERICA 31

1c ALBERTI PAOLA 30

9a BERNARDI ALDO 30

10c COSTA CHIARA 30

13c BELLAMOLI FEDERICO 30

14a RUBINI FRANCO 30

20b MEZZENZANA ALESSANDRO 30

27c BENEDETTI NELLO 30

29b ASTOLFI ALESSIO 30

30c TONITTO STEFANO 30

32a POLLASTRO STEFANO 30

35b MOCIE MATIA 30

9c BERNARDI ALDO 29

19a ZOGNO LUCIO 29

19c ZOGNO LUCIO 29

5a GAETINI LUCA 28

5b GAETINI LUCA 28

5c GAETINI LUCA 28

29c ASTOLFI ALESSIO 28

32c POLLASTRO STEFANO 28

32b POLLASTRO STEFANO 26

34c BRUNELLI DOMENICO 26

34a BRUNELLI DOMENICO 25

34b BRUNELLI DOMENICO 24


